
Term 5 and 6- Key Dates 
 

Details 

Monday 5th May  Bank Holiday  

Thursday 8th May  VE Celebrations Both schools will be organising events to 
commemorate the 80th anniversary of VE 
day. 
Children will be invited to come in 
dressed in red, white and blue.  

Monday 12th May- 
Thursday 15th May 

Year 6 SATs week Year 6 children will participate in 
national testing. 
Breakfast will be made available for the 
children from 8:15am.  

Wednesday 14th May EYFS allotment trip Experience to support the topic of 
growing for EYFS children. 

Friday 16th May Crazy Hair Day Children are invited to come in to school 
with crazy hair day in return for a bottle 
for the bottle tombola. 

Saturday 17th May FOGs School May Fayre Details to be communicated through 
FOGs. 
 

Monday 19th- Friday 
23rd May  

Walk to school week Whole School Involvement 
It is an annual walking challenge that 
aims to encourage more children to walk 
as a form of exercise. 

Wednesday 21st May Y1 Drumming performance 
to parents 

Performance for parents to show the 
skills that have been learnt through 
drumming lessons. 

Friday 23rd May Term 5 ends.  

   

Monday 2nd June Term 6 starts  

Monday 2nd June Year 1 Jonathan Jungle 
Roadshow Workshop in 
school. 

More information to follow. 

Tuesday 3rd June EYFS Trip to Stanton Park More information to follow. 

Thursday 5th June Year 6  
Junior Good Citizen Event 

Children will be participating in a range 
of activities throughout the afternoon. 
The scheme equips young people with 
the life skills and knowledge to cope in 
an emergency or potentially dangerous 
situation 
 
On this day EYFS-Y5 will also engage in 
activities linked to Child Safety Week 

Monday 2nd June- 
Friday 6th June 

Multiplication Tables Check 
(MTC) 

Year 4 children will participate in 
national testing. 

Monday 9th June- 
Friday 13th June 

Phonics Screening Check 
Year 1 

Year 1 children will participate in 
national statutory testing. 

Monday 9th June – 
Friday 13th June 

Year 6 Residential  
 

Children will experience a range of 
activities at Mendip Activity Centre. 



Monday 16th June-
Friday 22nd June 

National School Sports 
Week  

Children will be participating in daily 
sports sessions. Children will be invited 
to attend school in PE kit/ Sportswear for 
the duration of the week 
 
Year 4 activity week will take place 
during this week- More details will follow 
 

Wednesday 18th June Sports Day  
Timings and locations of sports day are 
as follows. More information will be sent 
via the sway nearer to the event.  
 
8:45-10:30- Years 3 and 4 at GJS 
10:45-12:00- Year 5 and 6 at GJS 
1:00- 3:00- EYFS, Y1 and Y2- GIS 

Friday 20th June World Music Day Children will be participating in a range 
of activities throughout the Day. 

Friday 4th July End of year reports  Parents/carers will receive end of year 
reports for their children 

2nd -3rd July Year 6 Transition Days Year 6 children moving to Kingsdown in 
September will attend the transition 
days 

Wednesday 2nd and 
Thursday 3rd July 

Whole School Transition 
Days 

Children across both schools will spend 
time with their new teacher in their new 
classrooms.  
 
Additional visits are being planned for 
Year 2 alongside these dates.  

Monday 7th July and 
Tuesday 8th July 

Teacher Training Days School closed to children 
 

Friday 11th July Drop in Parents Evening Appointments will be available for any 
parents who wish to discuss the end of 
year report. 

Week Comm 15th July Year 6 end of year 
production 

Performances throughout the week to 
the children in school and parents –  
15th July – 2pm and 6pm 
2 tickets will be available  

Tuesday 15th July Year 2 Celebration assembly Parents will be invited to a Year Group 
Assembly at 2:30pm 
 

Wednesday 16th July Rock and Pop Roadshow Swindon Music Service will be visiting to 
lead our assembly 

Friday 18th July Year 2 Jungle Kingdom Year 2 Trip- More info to follow 

Monday 21st July Wet and Wild EYFS enrichment day- more details to 
follow. 

KS2 Rocksteady 
Concert is on Monday 
21st July at 2pm. 
 

KS2 Rocksteady Concert Parents of children performing invited 
into school to watch their concert.  

Tuesday 22nd July  
 

Year 6 Leavers Assembly Year 6 Parents to be invited to the 
assembly at 9am to share the children’s 



  successes from their time at Grange 
Junior School. 
 
We look forward to welcoming you at 
this event. 

Wednesday 23rd July End of school year School will finish for the end of term at 
normal time. 


